1
HM Series
88
Manifold Valves
3000 & 6000 psi
Threaded Ends
The HM88 Series three valve direct mount manifold is
designed for close-coupled mounting of a differential

3.30
(84)
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat/ Body
Configuration
Body
Material
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet
Size/Type Stem/Tip Seat
Material Packing
HM88 1 = Hard (6000 psi) S = CS 3 = 1/2" 3 = FNPT 31 = 1/2" FNPT 2 = 316SS Needle/Plug
(soft seat only) 1 = Integral  (hard)   2 = TFE-Chevron
2 = Soft (3000 psi) U = SS 4 = 316/316SS NRT 4 = PPS 3 = Graphite
5 = KEL-F
6 = TFE
9 = PEEK
Sample Ordering Schematic
3.81
(97)
Max Open
2.12
(54)
2.44 (62)
Capscrew
3.37
(86)
9.29
236)
Max Open Outlet
(2PL)
HM88 1 S 3 3 31 4 1 2
(51)
(54)
(57)
2.00
2.12
2.25 Variable dimension
for inlets
Inlet (2-PL)
Flange
Gasket
Alternative outlets
(Opposite side-plugged)
Capscrew
3.50 (89)
2.25 SQ (57)
Orifice Size: 0.19" (shutoff); 0.16" (equalizer)
Weight: 7.5 lbs (3,4 kgs)